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Lutheran Outdoor Ministries Indiana-Kentucky 

Lake Luther 
Guest & Retreat Group Information 

 

Lodging Rates apply to anyone over the age of 5 
Guest Cabins (May- October) 
Lake Luther has 2 log cabins in the family campground area, and each sleep up to 4 people. They 
include a half bath (shower house next door) and are air conditioned. No pets. 

 
Multiple occupancy $90/night (2 night minimum) 

3 night minimum on holiday weekends – Memorial Day, 4th of July, & Labor Day 
 

Youth Cabins (April - November) 
Lake Luther has 6 rustic cabins in the youth camp area, each sleep up to 11 and involve a short walk 
to a central bathhouse located across the lawn at the Hagen Center. They are heated and available 
April – November except during the 10 week summer camp season. No pets. 

 
Multiple occupancy $30 per person/night 
Minimum charge $70/night 

 

Tent & RV Sites (May – October) 
 

Family campground area, supported by a central bathhouse, has 7 primitive sites (no electricity) 
and 5 pull-in sites with electricity. Group camping area with 4 sites (with electric) supported by 
the bathhouse at the Hagen Center. 

 
Primitive Campsite/no electric $35/night 
Campsite with electric $45/night 
Guests $10 per person/night 

 
Annual Family Campground Membership $2000 
(for annual membership details email info@lomik.org) 

 

Meals 
 

Hagen Center Kitchen 
For food service supplied by Lake Luther staff, charges are per person/per meal. 

Kitchen fee (day use only) $100/day 
Breakfast $10 
Brunch/Lunch $15 
Dinner $15 
Minimum charge $125 /group for any one meal 

mailto:info@lomik.org
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     Lutheran Outdoor Ministries Indiana-Kentucky 
 

Lake Luther 
Guest & Retreat Group Information 

 
 
 

Group Use: 
Hagen Center 

Without meal service $200 
With meal service $150 

 
Day Use 

 

 
Picnic donation 
Boat/Canoe Usage $15/boat 
Fishing* $15/person 
(*requires Indiana state fishing license) 
Ice $3/bag 
Firewood $7/box 

 
Wedding and/or Reception $2,200 
(use of Hagen Center, adjacent outside area and chapel) 

Overnight lodging is available at normal rates. 

 

 
Checkout time is 2:00 pm unless other arrangements have been made with Chris Miller (574) 
370-1622 
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